Mar-flex Waterproofing Solutions
Turn-key Systems Designed and Tested Specifically for Mar-flex Coatings
TM
In 1995, CJ Spray started as a distributor/wholesaler of equipment to
spray, meter, mix and dispense liquids servicing consumer, contractor
and industrial markets.
We offer cost effective off-the-shelf solutions, or can design custom
systems specific for your needs. After the sale we are here for training,

Warms the coolant in SST tank’s dimple jacket overnight so the
coating is warm and ready to spray in the morning.
Ordering Information
System Packages
T10530-00  MaxForce 4030 Spray System
T10540-00  MaxForce 4030 with Co-Spray
T10550-00  MaxForce 4030 Elite System
T10560-00  MaxForce 4030 Elite with Co-Spray
S10449-00  Overnight Shore Power Heater Kit (110 V) for use with MaxForce 4030 Elite tank
All packages include 200 ft insulated and scuff jacketed hose, electric hose reel, 55 gallon
suction tube, and Spray Gun (Graco HD Texture Gun or CJ Spray Co-Spray Gun)
Elite Packages Include  Heated Tank (113 Gal), Skid Frame
Accessories
S10448-06  1:1 FastFlo 55 Gallon Feed Kit
S10445-06  Reconditioned Poly Tank Feed Kit, 275 Gal
515-500-113  113 Gal SST Heated Tank Kit
515-500-250  250 Gal SST Heated Tank Kit
S10446-06  T:2 Transfer Pump Kit with 15 ft Hose and Dispense Valve (Transfer out of 55 Gallon Drums)
S10420-00  Husky 1050 Transfer Pump kit with 15 ft Hose and Dispense Valve (Transfer out of Totes)
9
Calcium Tank (not pictured)
Optional CaCl kit includes
pump, tank, hose dual line hose

SB515791  Commander, Complete w/ CoSpray Kit  Same as above PLUS CoSpray Kit (CoSpray Tank, Pump, Dual-
Line Electric Hose Reel, 200 ft Insulated and Scuff-Jacketed Dual Hose Bundle and CoSpray Silver Plus Gun)
Ordering Information
12
GH833
Packages
Non-Heated Packages
•	 Proven 13 HP pull start Honda engine
•	 150 ft high-pressure spray hose
•	 Graco Silver Plus Gun
•	 Heavy-duty inline swivel
•	 CJ Spray's upgraded  prime valve kit
•	 CJ Spray's upgraded 55-gallon suction tube
•	 4,000 PSI, 4.0 GPM
Other Specs:
Tip Size: 1 gun to .065 tip, 2 guns to .046 tip,
3 guns to .037 tip Weight: 426 lbs
 Warranty: 3 years  Hose: 300 ft. Maximum
Dimensions: Width: 27”, Height: 45.5”, Length: 44”
Non-Heated Basic Package
Graco’s Big Rig Sprayers are the most powerful gas-operated
pumps in the field. The GH 833 is by far the highest selling pump
in it's class because of its great value and proven durability.
This low cost package includes no frills but includes everything
needed to start spraying.
Ordering Information
T10510-00 GH833 Non-Heated Basic Package
T10520-00  GH833 Non-Heated Basic Package w/ Co-Spray
•	 Proven 13 HP Honda engine
•	 Electric Start
•	 150 ft high-pressure spray hose
•	 Electric hose reel
•	 Graco Heavy Duty Texture Gun (less
restrictive than Silver Plus)
•	 Pressure gauge
•	 4,000 PSI, 4.0 GPM
Other Specs:
Tip Size: 1 gun to .065 tip, 2 guns to .046 tip,
3 guns to .037 tip Weight: 426 lbs
 Warranty: 3 years  Hose: 300 ft. Maximum
Dimensions: Width: 27”, Height: 45.5”, Length: 44”
Non-Heated Premium Package
The Premium Package includes all the neccessaties from the
basic package, but also includes the accessories to increase
production and protect your investement. The skid frame
makes the system portable and comes completely assembled.
Ordering Information
T10560-00 GH833 Non-Heated Premium Package
T10570-00  GH833 Non-Heated Premium Package w/ Co-Spray
13
•	 Proven 13 HP Honda engine
•	 24” Tube-in-shell heat exchanger (single-pass)
•	 Heat exchanger hook-up kit
•	 Insulated and scuff jacketed spray hose
•	 Graco Heavy Duty Texture Gun (less
restrictive than Silver Plus)
•	 Pressure gauge
•	 4,000 PSI, 4.0 GPM
Other Specs: Tip Size: 1 gun to .065 tip, 2 guns to .046
tip, 3 guns to .037 tip Weight: 426 lbs
Hose: 300 ft. Maximum Warranty: 3 years
Dimensions: Width: 27”, Height: 45.5”, Length: 44”
Heated System for Viscous Coatings
Greatly reduce the viscosity of elastomeric coatings by heating
the material with a non-restrictive tube-in-shell heat exchanger.
Packages come with hook-up kit to easily install to your vehicle’s
engine, or add hydronic heater kit to make your system self-
contained (great for enclosed trailers).
•	 Proven 13 HP Honda engine
•	 24” Tube-in-shell heat exchanger (single-pass)
•	 Heat exchanger hook-up kit
•	 Insulated and scuff jacketed dual line spray hose
•	 CJ Spray's Co-Spray Silver Plus Gun
•	 Pressure gauge
•	 4,000 PSI, 4.0 GPM
Heated System with Co-Spray
Same package as the Heated Premium Package but comes as-
sembled with a Co-Spray System.  ?? Gallon tank with 12 V DC
pump hooked up to the GH833's battery.  Dual lined hose bundle,
with dual line electric hose reel, and Co-Spray gun are standard.
Skid frame comes completely assembled making installation
quick and easy.
Heated Packages
Other Specs: Tip Size: 1 gun to .065 tip, 2 guns to .046
tip, 3 guns to .037 tip Weight: 426 lbs
Hose: 300 ft. Maximum Warranty: 3 years
Dimensions: Width: 27”, Height: 45.5”, Length: 44”
Ordering Information
T10590-00  GH833 Heated Premium Package w/ Co-Spray
Ordering Information
T10580-00  GH833 Heated Premium Package
14
Graco GMAX II 7900 Non-Heated Packages
7900 Drum Skid Package
The proven GMAX II 7900 Standard mounted

Warranty: 3 year, 1 year motor, lifetime drive train
Dimensions: Width: 24.4”, Height: 40.5”, Length: 33.3”
Ordering Information
16W885  GMAX II 7900 ProContractor
Ordering Information
T10500-00  GMAX II 7900 Drum Skid Package
GMAX 7900
Packages
Other Specs:
Tip Size: 1 gun to .048 tip, 2 guns to .035 tip,
Weight: 585 lbs (no drums)
Hose: 200 ft. Maximum
Warranty: 3 year, 1 year motor, lifetime drive train
Dimensions: Width: 48” x Length: 66”
15
Supply
Options
55 Gallon Feed Pump Kits
Waterproofing materials are thick. Airless pumps are great pushers, but often have a hard time
loading with a heavy coating. Some materials can be siphoned directly from a 55-gallon drum,
but others require help:
Supply viscous materials direct from 55-gallon drum to large airless pump with an air-operated
feed pump. Kits include feed pump specified w/ 1" x 10' material hose and inline swivel.
Part No Description
S10448-06 Graco Fast-Flo 1:1 kit, 7 cfm @ 100 psi
S10444-06 Graco T1 2:1 kit, 7 cfm @ 100 psi
S10446-06 Graco T2 2.25:1 kit, 12 cfm @ 100 psi
S10443-06 Graco Monark 5:1 kit, 15 cfm @ 100 psi
412723-1000x10 1" x 10ft NR spray supply hose
Heated Tanks
Stainless steel IBC's have a welded dimple jacket on exterior wall to heat material
and make it flowable. Hot antifreeze is circulated through dimple jacket.
Part No Description
515-500-113 113 Gallon, 21" W x 46" L x 38" H
515-500-180 180 Gallon, 42" W x 42" L x 35.5" H
515-500-230 230 Gallon, 42" W x 42" L x 42.5" H
Poly Tanks
Gravity will help load the pump with thick materials. Remember that material must be
flowable at ambient temperature.
Part No Description
515-501-275R 275 Gallon, reconditioned, 40" W x 48" L x 45.5" H
Transfer Pumps
Transfer material from manufacturer's shipped container into your rigs mounted tank.
Package includes 1" x 15' transfer hose, inline swivel and dispense valve. Husky 1050
package also includes 1.5" x 5' supply hose w/ 2" female camlock.
Part No Description
S10421-00 Graco Fast-Flo 1:1 drum to tote transfer kit
S10422-00 Graco T1 2:1 drum to tote transfer kit
S10423-00 Graco T2 2.25:1 drum to tote transfer kit
S10420-00 Graco Husky 1050 tote to tote transfer kit
16
Co-Spray
Using Co-Spray injection in the waterproofing and air barrier coating
application trade has been a commonplace for some time. Typically